F U R N I T U R E
ACCESSORIES
Price List  Quarter 2
(April - July 2024)
Revised - April 12, 2024
ACCESSORIESTable of Contents
2
General Information ................................. 3
Color Addendum ....................................... 4
Paint Swatches .......................................... 5
Sit/Stand Workstations ............................. 6
Monitor Arms ........................................... 7
CPU Holders. ........................................... 10
Task Lights ............................................... 11
Electrical Accessories .............................. 13
Miscellaneous Accessories ..................... 19
Keyboard Trays ........................................ 20
Acclimate Screens ................................... 21
Acclimate Screen Accessories ................. 24
Dividers and Load Bars ............................ 26
Tool Rail Accessories ............................... 27
ACCESSORIES
3
Special Services
Shipping:
Add 5% of Net for shipping.
Installation:
Add 8% of Net for Installation.
Specifications and prices subject to change
with-out prior notice.
General Information
ACCESSORIES
4
Acclimate™ Screens/Markerboards
Paint Color
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Blue Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GR
Bronze Metallic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ZM
Cayenne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CY
Champagne Metallic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CM
Cool Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CG
Cottonwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CO
Espresso Metallic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . EX
Everglade Shade . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . EV
Earthen Clay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . EY
Flannel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FN
Glitz Metallic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GZ
Hazy Jade. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HJ
Honey Bee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HY
Light Tone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LG
Mardi Gras  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MG
Misty Brown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MY
Nemo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NE
Nordic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ND
Purple Haze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH
Rubber Ducky . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RK
Sand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SA
Starlight Silver Metallic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SX
Surf's Up  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SP
Twilight Shadow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TI
Ultra Blue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UB
Warm Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG
Zesty Lime . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ZL
Electrical Accessories
Grommet/PowerUp® Module Color
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Cool Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CG
Flannel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FN
Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GR
Light Tone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LG
Misty Brown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MY
Sand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SA
Warm Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG
Villa Module Color
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Villa Grommet Color
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Blue Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GR
Bronze Metallic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ZM
Champagne Metallic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CM
Cool Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CG
Cottonwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CO
Flannel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FN
Misty Brown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MY
Starlight Silver Metallic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SX
Warm Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG
Ashley Duo™ Module Color
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Warm Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG
Cottonwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TT
Electrical Power Modules
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Cool Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CG
Cottonwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CO
Warm Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG
Universal Height Adjustable Screens
Base Finish
Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BL
Blue Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GR
Bronze Metallic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ZM
Cayenne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CY
Champagne Metallic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CM
Cool Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CG
Cottonwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CO
Espresso Metallic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . EX
Flannel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FN
Light Tone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LG
Mardi Gras  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MG
Misty Brown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MY
Nemo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NE
Nordic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ND
Purple Haze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PH
Rubber Ducky . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RK
Sand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SA
Starlight Silver Metallic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SX
Surf’s Up . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SP
Ultra Blue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UB
Warm Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG
Zesty Lime . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ZL
Felt Color
Dandelion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTDD
Fawn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTFW
Flannel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTFN
Heather . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTHR
Lava . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTLV
Midnight Blue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTMB
Spring  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FTSG
Color Addendum
ACCESSORIES
5
Paint Swatches
HONEY BEE
(HY)
GLITZ METALLIC
(GZ)
RUBBER DUCKY
(RK)
NEMO
(NE)
COTTONWOOD
(CO)
CAYENNE
(CY)
SAND
(SA)
LIGHT TONE
(LG)
PURPLE HAZE
(PH)
MARDI GRAS
(MG)
MISTY BROWN
(MY)
COOL GREY
(CG)
ULTRA BLUE
(UB)
WARM GREY
(WG)
SURF'S UP
(SP)
SKY BLUE
(SK)
NORDIC
(ND)
BLUE GREY
(GR)
ZESTY LIME
(ZL)
FLANNEL
(FN))
BLACK
(BL)
STARLIGHT SILVER
(SX)
CHAMPAGNE METALLIC
(CM)
BRONZE METALLIC
(ZM)
ESPRESSO METALLIC
(EX)
POWDERCOAT & MOLDED PLASTIC
METALLIC POWDERCOAT & CHROME PLATED
Actual Samples and Replacement Cards
Contact your Sales or Customer Service Representative.
• Not all colors are available on all products.
• There will be slight variations in color, texture and finish.
• Swatches are provided as a preliminary color reference and should not be used for a final color
selection.
• Please refer to the Color Addendum for product line details and options.
EARTHEN CLAY
(EY)
EVERGLADE SHADE
(EV)
HAZY JADE
(HJ)
TWILIGHT SHADOW
(TI)
MODESTY PANEL POLYESTER COLOR OPTIONS
DANDELION
(FTDD)
FAWN
(FTFW)
FLANNEL
(FTFN)
HEATHER
(FTHR)
LAVA
(FTLV)
MIDNIGHT BLUE
(FTMB)
SPRING
(FTSG)
ACCESSORIES
6
DESCRIPTION COLOR BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
S2S Workstation
• Large workstation and keyboard platform
• Integrated cable management
• Ships fully assembled
• Worksurface: 21"D x 35.5"W
• Worksurface and keyboard platform move simultaneously
• DROP SHIP ONLY
Black S2S-BLK  $440
Quick Stand Eco
This adjustable standing desk features simple setup, portability, and near effortless
adjustability. It transforms ordinary desktops into active, healthy workspaces.
• Dual monitor configuration
• Integrated cable management
• Product height 18.6"
• DROP SHIP ONLY
Black QSEBD-BL  $1,081
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Sit/Stand Workstations
ESI
HS
+
ACCESSORIES
7
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
VIVO Monitor Arm
Single Monitor Counterbalance Desk Mount for 13" – 27" Screens
• Fits most screens 13" – 27" and 4.4 lbs. – 14.3 lbs.
• Gas spring arm
• Heavy-duty C-clamp and optional grommet mount fit desks up to
3.24" in thickness
• Arm has 360� rotation, 90� swivel, 90� tilt
• Easy installation and tool-less monitor placement
• DROP SHIP ONLY
STAND-V001O $50
VIVO Monitor Arm
Dual Monitor Counterbalance Desk Mount for 13" – 27" Screens
• Fits two screens 13" – 27" and 4.4 lbs. – 14.3 lbs.
• Gas spring arms
• Heavy-duty C-clamp and optional grommet mount fit desks up to
3.24" in thickness
• Arms have 360� rotation, 90� swivel, 90� tilt
• Easy installation and tool-less monitor placement
• DROP SHIP ONLY
STAND-V002O $78
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Monitor Arms
VIVO
VIVO
+
ACCESSORIES
8
BASIC
MODEL
COLOR
OPTION NET PRICE
Sena Single Monitor Arm
• Finger touch dynamic height adjustment
• Recommended for worksurfaces 36" deep or less
• 12.7" height adjustment range 7.0"–19.7" (low/high)
• 25.7” arm extension (Clamp)
• 24.4” arm extension (Grommet)
• 2.9” arm retraction
• +75° / -35° monitor tilt
• +/-90° VESA rotation
• 2.2lb. - 19.8lb weight capacity (per arm)
• VESA 75mm/100mm quick release
• 180° lock-out feature
• 360° / 180° arm rotation with 180° lock-out
• Desk clamp and grommet mount included
• DROP SHIP ONLY
SENA □□□  $172
Sena2 Dual Monitor Arm
• Finger touch dynamic height adjustment
• Recommended for worksurfaces 36" deep or less
• 12.7" height adjustment range 7.0"–19.7" (low/high)
• 25.7" arm extension (Clamp)
• 2.9" arm retraction
• +75º/-35º monitor tilt
• ±90º VESA rotation
• 2.2 lb.–19.8 lb. weight capacity (per arm)
• VESA 75mm/100mm quick release
• 180° lock-out feature
• 270° / 135° arm rotation with 180° lock-/Bezel measured left to
right. Max. width is contingent on weight capacity.
• DROP SHIP ONLY
SENA2 □□□  $319
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Color Option
BLK - Black
WHT - White
SLV - Silver
Monitor Arms
ESI
ESI
+
ACCESSORIES
9
BASIC
MODEL
COLOR
OPTION NET PRICE
FlexCharge Power Hub for Single Sena and Sena2
Monitor Arms
• Features Qi wireless charging pad, 5V-2A (10W Coil)
• Two fast charging USB ports:
- (1) USB-A (5V-2.4A charging speed)
- (1) USB-C (5V-2A charging speed)
• Power Consumption:
- Max power output: 44W
- No load: 2-3 W
- Full load (all ports used): 40W
• Power insert:
- AC Input - 120V
- DC Output - 12V, 3A
• Built-in surge protection
• Colors: Silver, Black, White
• 6' power cord
• DROP SHIP ONLY
FCHHUB-K1 □□□  $135
FlexCharge Power Hub for Dual Kata and Kata2-MS
• Features Qi wireless charging pad, 5V-2A (10W Coil)
• Two fast charging USB ports:
- (1) USB-A (5V-2.4A charging speed)
- (1) USB-C (5V-2A charging speed)
• Power Consumption:
- Max power output: 44W
- No load: 2-3 W
- Full load (all ports used): 40W
• Power insert:
- AC Input - 120V
- DC Output - 12V, 3A
• Built-in surge protection
• Colors: Silver, Black, White
• 6' power cord
• DROP SHIP ONLY
FCHHUB-K2 □□□  $135
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Color Option
BLK - Black
WHT - White
SLV - Silver
Monitor Arms
ESI
ESI
+
ACCESSORIES
10
DESCRIPTION COLOR BASIC
MODEL
LIST
PRICE
Steel CPU Holder
• Fixed under desk
• Supports up to 40 lbs
• 202 CPU Holder Fits PC Widths: 3-1/8" to 5-1/4"
• 203 CPU Holder FIts PC Widths: 5-1/4" to 8"
• Fits PC Heights: 9" to 18-3/4"
• Powder coated steel
• Fits under any desk with available clearance
Black 202CPU  $83
Black 203CPU $83
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
CPU Holders
RA
+
ACCESSORIES
11
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL FINISH COLOR NET
PRICE
Lily LED - Single Arm LED Task Light
• LED
• 5000 K color temperature
• 900 lumens
• 90 CRI
• 8 watts
• 90,000 hrs. lamp life
• Built-in dimmer
• 6.0' power cord
• Power source and light is ETL listed
• 16.0" arm reach
LILY-LED □□□  $117
Lily LEDX Single Arm Task Light with USB-A Port
• LED
• 5000 K color temperature
• 900 lumens
• 90 CRI
• 8 watts
• 90,000 hrs. lamp life
• 6 hr. auto shut-off
• Built-in dimmer
• 6.0' power cord
• Power source and light is ETL listed
• USB-A charging port
• 16.0" arm reach
LILY-LEDX □□□  $156
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Finish Color
SLV - SIlver
WHT - White
BLK - Black
Task Lights
ESI
ESI
+
ACCESSORIES
12
DESCRIPTION FEATURES BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
Tuck Under Cabinet LED Task Light
• Attaches to the bottom of overhead cabinets/shelving
• Slim profile mounts with magnets or screw-in bracket
• Hardware included. Includes two cord managers
• Adder units do not include power supply. Must purchase starter unit
• Touch and hold dimability with last state memory
• Stand Alone LED Task Light has 18W energy consumption and 9 foot
power supply
• Starter LED Task Light has 60W energy consumption and 11 foot
power supply, these are to be daisy chained with Adder Units
• Adder LED Task Light does not include a power supply and must be
purchases with a Starter unit
• Adder LED Task Light comes with an 18" jumper cord that connects
with the Starter unit or another Adder unit
12" Stand Alone TUCK-12-SGL-GN $79
17" Stand Alone TUCK-17-SGL-GN $98
31" Stand Alone TUCK-31-SGL-GN $119
44" Stand Alone TUCK-44-SGL-GN $136
12" Starter TUCK-12-DCP-GN $101
17" Starter TUCK-17-DCP-GN $125
31" Starter TUCK-31-DCP-GN $145
44" Starter TUCK-44-DCP-GN $163
12" Adder TUCK-12-DCA-GN $53
17" Adder TUCK-17-DCA-GN $60
31" Adder TUCK-31-DCA-GN $81
44" Adder TUCK-44-DCA-GN $98
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
INTERLOCKING SPECIFICATIONS INTER-
LINKING COMBINATIONS (DAISY CHAIN)
INTERLOCKING SPECIFICATIONS INTER-
LINKING COMBINATIONS (DAISY CHAIN)
# OF
12"
# OF
17"
# OF
31"
# OF
44"
# OF
12"
# OF
17"
# OF
31"
# OF
44"
6 0 0 0 1 4 0 0
5 1 0 0 1 3 0 0
5 0 0 0 1 2 1 0
4 2 0 0 1 2 0 1
4 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
4 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
3 2 0 0 0 3 1 0
3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0
3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0
3 0 1 0 0 2 0 1
3 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
2 3 0 0 0 1 0 1
2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0
2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0
2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Task Lights
LED TASK LIGHT CABINET WIDTH
Cabinet Width Light Width
24" 12" or 17"
30" 17"
36" 17"
42" 31"
48" 31"
54" 44"
60" 44"
66" 44"
72" 44"
+
ACCESSORIES
13
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BASIC
MODEL COLOR NET
PRICE
PowerUp
• 22" cord for fixed seating tables or powered tables with multi-
circuit power beams
• 108" and 180" cords for use in non-powered tables
• Module designed to fit rectangular cutout 3" x 6.25"
• Data tree is provided to allow data jacks to be inserted into the
module
• Not for use with Activ8 single circuit components
• Cord terminates in a 3-prong plug
• Choose poly color
22" 14-2260-22 □□ $57
108" 14-2260-108 □□ $61
180" 14-2260-180 □□ $64
Villa Module
• Duplex receptacles provide 2 outlets, 2 USB charging ports, 1 RJ45
data connector
• Module only, grommet to be ordered separately
• Black only
• Mounts on the under surface below a cutout to allow power access
• Cord terminates in a 3-prong plug
• Available in black paint only
36" 14-3263-36 BL $183
108" 14-3263-108 BL $183
180" 14-3263-180 BL $183
Villa Grommet
• Metal grommet design to fit to fit rectangular cutout (3" x 6.25")
• Choose paint color
GRM-VG1 □□ $46
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Poly Or Paint Color
See Color Addendum
Electrical Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
14
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL COLOR NET
PRICE
Activ8 Power-Up Module
• Duplex receptacles provide 2 outlets and 2 data jack openings
Power module provides 15 amp power
• Up to 8 modules may be used per infeed per UL Standard 962
• Modules may be connected (reconnected in any order without
sequential keying)
• Attached cord is approximately 12"
• Data tree is provided to allow data jacks to be inserted into the
module
• Jumpers ordered separately
AC8PUM □□  $95
Activ8 Villa Power Module with Metal Cover
• Duplex receptacles provide 2 outlets, 2 USB charging ports, 1 RJ45
data connector
• Power module provides 15 amp power
• Up to 8 modules may be used per infeed per UL Standard 962
• Modules may be connected (reconnected in any order without
sequential keying)
• Attached cord is approximately 12"
• Data tree is provided to allow data jacks to be inserted into the
module
• Jumpers ordered separately
AC8VMC □□  $260
Activ8 Villa Power Module without Cover
• Duplex receptacles provide 2 outlets, 2 USB charging ports, 1 RJ45
data connector
• Power module provides 15 amp power
• Up to 8 modules may be used per infeed per UL Standard 962
• Modules may be connected (reconnected in any order without
sequential keying)
• Attached cord is approximately 12"
• Data tree is provided to allow data jacks to be inserted into the
module
• Jumpers ordered separately
AC8VMN □□  $217
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Module Color
See Color Addendum
Electrical Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
15
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
Activ8 Infeed
• 108" cord plugs into standard 15 amp outlet
• Control module is located 6" from table connection
• Diagnostic LED indicator shows power status
• Controller automatically limits number of connections to 8
• 40 foot maximum string, not including infeed cord
• Will not work with GFI/GCFI outlets or backup systems like
uninterrupted power supplies
AC8IF-108  $151
Activ8Module and Attachment Bracket
• Duplex receptacles provide 2 outlets. Power module provides 15
amp power
• Up to 8 modules may be used per infeed per UL Standard 962
• Modules may be connected (reconnected in any order without
sequential keying)
• Modules snap into brackets attached to InTandem® Table System,
FlexStation®, and DataLink® Training Table
• Jumpers ordered separately. No data cord management is provided
• Module will snap directly into T-4® troughs and Volition® stanchions
• Attached cord is approximately 9"
AC8RPTDL-12  $59
Activ8® Jumper
• Jumpers are all keyed alike
• Refer to StyleLinks Benching Planning Guide for size
recommendations.
AC8JP-29 $42
AC8JP-53 $48
AC8JP-77 $54
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Electrical Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
16
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
Undermount R8 Module
• Silver in color
• Includes 8-15A, 120 VAC receptacles, 2 outer most rotated 90� to
accommodate large plugs
• 144" power cord
• Under table mount attaches with 4 screws (included)
• Module hangs down from surface 1" to allow easier access to plug
in/unplug
• Includes 4 wire management clips
• ETL listed for US and Canada
• Dimensions are 16.3" x 2.3" x 2.8"
14-1450-SLVR  $179
Vertical Cable Manager
• Silver in color
• Multi-directional manager holds wires in static and adjustable
tables
• Weighted base keeps manager in position
• Attaches to underside of table with or without wire management
trough
• Includes 63 links, 1-3 link magnetic piece, 1 top connector, 2
screws, 1 base plate
• Includes magnetic link to easily attach to table leg
47-2310-SLVR  $69
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Electrical Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
17
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BASIC
MODEL COLOR NET
PRICE
Ashley Duo Module
• Provides two 3-prong receptacles
• Provides two USB power outlets (2.1A each)
• Modules offer a 3', 8' or 15' 3-prong plug power source or an Activ8
2' cord
• Attach with a thin mounting bracket with thumb screws
• Fits work surfaces .75" - 1.5" in thickness
• 15A approved
• Dimensions are 5.5" x 3.2" x 4.5"
3' ASHDUO-3 □□ $183
8' ASHDUO-8 □□ $190
15' ASHDUO-15 □□ $199
2', Activ8 ASHDUO-A8 □□ $195
Ashley Duo Under Module
• Provides two 3-prong receptacles
• Provides two USB power outlets (2.1A each)
• Modules offer a 3', 8' or 15' 3-prong plug power source or an Activ8
3' cord
• Under table units attach with a thin flush mount bracket
• Installs in minutes
• 15A approved
• Dimensions are 5.5" x 2.8" x 1.8"
3' ASHDUO-U-3 □□ $161
8' ASHDUO-U-8 □□ $166
15' ASHDUO-U-15 □□ $176
3', Activ8 ASHDUO-U-A8 □□ $170
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Module Color
See Color Addendum
Electrical Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
18
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Module Color
See Color Addendum
Electrical Accessories
+
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BASIC
MODEL COLOR NET
PRICE
Node In-surface Power Module (Corded)
• Fits into a 3” diameter round cutout which can be field installed
• Provides one 3-prong receptacles, one USB-A and one USB-C
charging port
• Includes two strain-relief clips included for wire management
• 15A approved
• UL listed
36" Cord MOD-MO1-36 □□ $196
108" Cord MOD-MO1-108 □□ $392
180" Cord MOD-MO1-180 □□ $392
Dubbel Undersurface Power Module (Corded)
• Under table unit attaches with two screws into the worksurface
• Provides two 3-prong receptacles, one USB-A and one USB-C
charging port
• Includes two strain-relief clips included for wire management
• 15A approved
• UL listed
36" Cord MOD-MB1-36 □□ $196
108" Cord MOD-MB1-108 □□ $392
180" Cord MOD-MB1-180 □□ $392
Dean Clamp-on Power Module (Corded)
• Toolessly clamps onto worksurfaces 3/4” to 1-1/2” thick
• Not compatible with modesty panels
• Provides two 3-prong receptacles, one USB-A and one USB-C
charging port
• Includes two strain-relief clips included for wire management
• 15A approved
• UL listed
36" Cord MOD-MC1-36 □□ $227
108" Cord MOD-MC1-108 □□ $231
180" Cord MOD-MC1-180 □□ $239
Nacre Pop-Up Module
• Flush with surface when closed
• Push to open
• Two three-prong receptacles
• One USB-A
• One USB-C
• One open data port
• Single-circuit or corded
46-8057-108 □□  $230
❶ ❷
ACCESSORIES
19
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (WxDxH) BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
Create a Corner
• Any 90� corner can be transformed into a corner workstation
• Black only
*Keyboard system not included
Lock Core and Key
• Used for: Legion, System XXI, Flexstation, Files and Storage, and
Volition producs
12" x 6" x 1" 112CAC-1-00  $34
12" x 6" x 1-1/8" 112CAC-1-125  $34
12" x 6" x 1-1/4" 112CAC-1-25  $34
12" x 6" x 1-1/2" 112CAC-1-50  $34
18" x 12" x 1" 118CAC-1-00  $67
18" X 12" x 1 1/8" 118CAC-1-125  $67
18" x 12" x 1-1/4" 118CAC-1-25  $67
18" x 12" x 1-1/2" 118CAC-1-50  $67
31-13-0433 $4
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Miscellaneous Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
20
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
Keyboard Tray with Tilt and Swivel Mouse Tray
• Ergonomically shaped
• Anti-skid grip strips
• Built-in mouse guard
• Height adjustable moussing surface
• Swivel and tilt mouse tray attaches right or left
• Foam-gel wrist rest
• 23.0” glide track requires 24” deep clearance under worksurface
• Low profile arm design provides maximum leg room
• Fully adjustable 7.5” extended length neck accommodates corner mounts
• 360° swivel allows user to move keyboard freely from side to side
• Soft touch knob provides tilt control +/-15 degrees
• Available in graphite tray and black arm
FAKWS $ 513
HDPE Without Swivel
• Ergonomically shaped
• Snap in foam-gel wrist rest
• 23.0” glide track requires 24” deep clearance under worksurface
• Low profile arm design provides maximum leg room
• Spring-assisted counterbalancing system allows for precise height adjustment
• Accommodates corner mounts
• 360° swivel
• Tilt control +/-15 degrees
• Available in black only
FAKWOS $ 356
Prima Keyboard Tray
• Moussing surface adjusts easily
• Ergonomically shaped
• Snap in foam-gel wrist rest
• Sliding mouse surface
• 23.0” glide track requires 24” deep clearance under worksurface
• Low profile arm design provides maxi - mum leg room
• Spring-assisted counterbalancing system allows for precise height adjustment
• Accommodates corner mounts
• 360° swivel
• Tilt control +/-15 degrees
• Available in black only
FAKPM $ 304
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Keyboard Trays
ACCESSORIES
21
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxDxH)
BASIC
MODEL BASE PAINT
COLOR
FABRIC
COLOR
NET
PRICE
Fluted Plastic Core - Four-Point Base (CP)
• Aluminum frame
• Cast aluminum legs
• Trim will match paint color
• Casters or glides
• Core material same on both sides
24" x 16" x 54" ATS42454FHC-CP □□□ □□ $351
24" x 16" x 66" ATS42466FHC-CP □□□ □□ $366
30" x 16" x 54" ATS43054FHC-CP □□□ □□ $380
30" x 16" x 66" ATS43066FHC-CP □□□ □□ $395
36" x 16" x 54" ATS43654FHC-CP □□□ □□ $409
36" x 16" x 66" ATS43666FHC-CP □□□ □□ $424
42" x 16" x 54" ATS44254FHC-CP □□□ □□ $439
42" x 16" x 66" ATS44266FHC-CP □□□ □□ $446
48" x 16" x 54" ATS44854FHC-CP □□□ □□ $453
48" x 16" x 66" ATS44866FHC-CP □□□ □□ $461
Fabric-Covered Tackboard Core -
Four-Point Base (FB) with Grade 1 Fabric Included
• Aluminum frame
• Cast aluminum legs
• Trim will match paint color
• Casters or glides
• Core material same on both sides
24" x 16" x 54" ATS42454FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $433
24" x 16" x 66" ATS42466FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $434
30" x 16" x 54" ATS43054FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $462
30" x 16" x 66" ATS43066FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $465
36" x 16" x 54" ATS43654FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $481
36" x 16" x 66" ATS43666FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $497
42" x 16" x 54" ATS44254FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $503
42" x 16" x 66" ATS44266FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $513
48" x 16" x 54" ATS44854FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $520
48" x 16" x 66" ATS44866FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $525
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Base style
4CW - 4 bl/wh casters (2 locking)
4GB - 4 bl/wh glides
4MW - 2 casters bl/wh, 2 glides bl/wh
❸ Select Paint Color
See Color Addendum
❹ Select Fabric Color
Cards are available online and by request
Acclimate Screens
+
ACCESSORIES
22
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxDxH)
BASIC
MODEL BASE PAINT
COLOR
NET
PRICE
Markerboard Core (Painted Steel)
- Four-Point Base (MB)
• Aluminum frame
• Cast aluminum legs
• Trim will match paint color
• Casters or glides
• Core material same on both sides
24" x 16" x 54" ATS42454FHC-MB □□□ □□ $431
24" x 16" x 66" ATS42466FHC-MB □□□ □□ $433
30" x 16" x 54" ATS43054FHC-MB □□□ □□ $461
30" x 16" x 66" ATS43066FHC-MB □□□ □□ $463
36" x 16" x 54" ATS43654FHC-MB □□□ □□ $480
36" x 16" x 66" ATS43666FHC-MB □□□ □□ $496
42" x 16" x 54" ATS44254FHC-MB □□□ □□ $501
42" x 16" x 66" ATS44266FHC-MB □□□ □□ $513
48" x 16" x 54" ATS44854FHC-MB □□□ □□ $518
48" x 16" x 66" ATS44866FHC-MB □□□ □□ $523
❶ ❷ ❸
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Base style
4CW - 4 bl/wh casters (2 locking)
4GB - 4 bl/wh glides
4MW - 2 casters bl/wh, 2 glides bl/wh
❸ Select Paint Color
See Color Addendum
Acclimate Screens
+
ACCESSORIES
23
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
 (WxDxH)
BASIC
MODEL BASE PAINT
COLOR
FABRIC
COLOR
NET
PRICE
Fluted Plastic Core - Three-Point Base (CP)
• Aluminum frame
• Cast aluminum legs
• Trim will match paint color
• Casters or glides
• Core material same on both sides
24" x 16" x 54" ATS32454FHC-CP □□□ □□ $415
24" x 16" x 66" ATS32466FHC-CP □□□ □□ $418
30" x 16" x 54" ATS33054FHC-CP □□□ □□ $446
30" x 16" x 66" ATS33066FHC-CP □□□ □□ $447
Fabric-Covered Tackboard Core - Three-Point Base (FB)
with Grade 1 Fabric Included
• Aluminum frame
• Cast aluminum legs
• Trim will match paint color
• Casters or glides
• Core material same on both sides
24" x 16" x 54" ATS32454FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $471
24" x 16" x 66" ATS32466FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $474
30" x 16" x 54" ATS33054FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $502
30" x 16" x 66" ATS33066FHC-FB □□□ □□ □□□□ $505
Markerboard Core (Painted Steel) - Three-Point Base
(MB)
• Aluminum frame
• Cast aluminum legs
• Trim will match paint color
• Casters or glides
• Core material same on both sides
24" x 16" x 54" ATS32454FHC-MB □□□ □□ $418
24" x 16" x 66" ATS32466FHC-MB □□□ □□ $421
30" x 16" x 54" ATS33054FHC-MB □□□ □□ $449
30" x 16" x 66" ATS33066FHC-MB □□□ □□ $452
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Base style
2C1 - 2 bl/wh locking casters, 1 glide
3CW - 3 bl/wh casters (2 locking)
3GB - 3 bl/wh glides
❸ Select Paint Color
See Color Addendum
❹ Select Fabric Color
Cards are available online and by request
Acclimate Screens
+
ACCESSORIES
24
DESCRIPTION BASIC
MODEL
NET
PRICE
Glides
• Same height as casters
• Provides 1/2" height adjustment
• Height: 3 3/8"
2-KP103000BLWH  $20
Magnetic Markerboard Tray
• One 16" magnetically mounted aluminum pen and eraser tray
• Clear aluminum anodized finish
MB-TRAY  $23
Magnetic Markerboard Kit
• One 16" magnetically mounted aluminum pen and eraser tray with
one eraser and four pens
• Clear aluminum anodized finish
MB-MARKERKIT  $38
❶
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
Acclimate Screen Accessories
+
ACCESSORIES
25
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS BASIC
MODEL
TRIM
COLOR
NET
PRICE
Shelf Dividers
• Steel shelf dividers with powder-coated finish
• Fits on all shelves and cabinets
7-1/4"W x 11-1/2"H NSD □□  $8
Shelf Dividers
• Steel shelf dividers work on laminate low end shelves, regular
shelves, flipper door units, and coat racks
8" x 13" ST-SD □□  $19
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model ❷ Select Trim Color
BL - Black
GR - Blue Grey
CG - Cool Grey
LG - Light Tone
MY - Misty Brown
SA - Sand
WG - Warm Grey
Dividers and Load Bars
+
ACCESSORIES
26
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS BASIC
MODEL COLOR NET
PRICE
Wall Mounted Load Bar
• Supports overhead storage on drywall or other non-panel
applications
24"L SWLB-24 □□ $64
30"L SWLB-30 □□ $72
36"L SWLB-36 □□ $75
42"L SWLB-42 □□ $82
48"L SWLB-48 □□ $86
54"L SWLB-54 □□ $89
60"L SWLB-60 □□ $93
66"L SWLB-66 □□ $96
72"L SWLB-72 □□ $100
84"L SWLB-84 □□ $108
96"L SWLB-96 □□ $134
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model ❷ Select Color
BL - Black
GR - Blue Grey
CG - Cool Grey
LG - Light Tone
MY - Misty Brown
SA - Sand
WG - Warm Grey
Dividers and Load Bars
+
ACCESSORIES
27
Tool Rail Accessories
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
BASIC
MODEL
TRIM
COLOR
NET
PRICE
Plastic Diagonal Storage Unit
• Plastic construction.
• Three slanted partitions per unit with dividers.
• Suspends from Tool Rail.
2-1/2" x 7" x 12-1/2" PPDS □□  $35
Plastic Paper Tray Unit
• Plastic construction.
• Accepts letter and legal-size paper.
• Suspends from Tool Rail.
2" x 9-1/2" x 14" PPLL □□  $26
Accessory Tray
• Injection-molded plastic.
• Stores stamps, tape dispenser, post-it pads and more.
• Suspends from Tool Rail.
2" x 9-1/2" x 10" PPAT □□  $18
Pencil Tray
• Injection-molded plastic.
• Suspends from Tool Rail.
4" x 4" x 3-1/2" PPPC □□  $12
❶ ❷
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Indicate the following information on the order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model Number, including options.
 See "How to Build a Model Number."
3. Any special service required.
Note: The □ indicates that a choice is required. The
absence of □ indicates that no choice is required.
❶ Select Basic Model
❷ Select Trim Color
BL - Black
GR - Blue Grey
LG - Light Tone
SA - Sand
WG - Warm Grey
+
Business Office and Showroom
3099 East Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53704
State of Wisconsin
Bureau of Correc�onal Enterprises
shopbce.com
608.240.5200